
Provisional Routine for Semester V, 2022 (wef 18/07/2022) 
Department of POLITICAL SCIENCE 

GGDCM 
 

MONDAY 
 
 

Papers 

10.00-
11.00 

11.00-
12 

Noon 

12.00-
1.00 

1.00-
2.00 

2.00-
3.00 

3.00-
4.00 

4.00-
5.00 

 

CC XI MC   SSH    
CC XII   SSH     
DSE 1  SSH      
DSE 2        
DSE 

1A/2A 
       

GE 1    MC    
SEC III     MC    

 
 

TUESDAY 
 
 

Papers 

10.00-
11.00 

11.00-
12 

Noon 

12.00-
1.00 

1.00-
2.00 

2.00-
3.00 

3.00-
4.00 

4.00-
5.00 

 

CC XI TR       
CC XII   MC     
DSE 1  TR      
DSE 2    SSH    
DSE 

1A/2A 
    TR   

GE 1     SSH   
SEC III         

 

 

 

 

 



WEDNESDAY 
 
 

Papers 

10.00-
11.00 

11.00-
12 

Noon 

12.00-
1.00 

1.00-
2.00 

2.00-
3.00 

3.00-
4.00 

4.00-
5.00 

 

CC XI        
CC XII TR       
DSE 1  MC      
DSE 2   MC TR    

DSE 1A/2A      SSH  
GE 1        

SEC III    MC     
 

THURSDAY 
 
 

Papers 

10.00-
11.00 

11.00-
12 

Noon 

12.00-
1.00 

1.00-
2.00 

2.00-
3.00 

3.00-
4.00 

4.00-
5.00 

 

CC XI  TR      
CC XII   TR     
DSE 1        
DSE 2        

DSE 1A/2A        
GE 1    TR    

SEC III         
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

FRIDAY 
 
 

Papers 

10.00-
11.00 

11.00-
12 

Noon 

12.00-
1.00 

1.00-
2.00 

2.00-
3.00 

3.00-
4.00 

4.00-
5.00 

 

CC XI MC       
CC XII  TR      
DSE 1   MC     
DSE 2    SSH    

DSE 1A/2A     SSH   
GE 1        

SEC III   TR      
 

 
SATURDAY 

 
 

Papers 

10.00-
11.00 

11.00-
12 

Noon 

12.00-
1.00 

1.00-
2.00 

2.00-
3.00 

3.00-
4.00 

4.00-
5.00 

 

CC XI SSH       
CC XII  MC      
DSE 1    SSH    
DSE 2   MC     

DSE 1A/2A  SSH  MC    
GE 1      TR  

SEC III         
 

Honours Papers: CC XI, CC XII, DSE 1, DSE 2 
General Papers: DSE 1A, DSE 2A (from other subject), GE 1, SEC III 
P DAY:  Monday – Thursday- SSH, Thursday- MC  

                                       

Head, Political Science   Convener, Routine Sub Committee                                   Officer- In- Charge 
                                                                                                                Government General Degree College at Mangalkote 


